[bookmark: _GoBack]The Plan Commission meets on the second Monday of the month. Applications are typically due a minimum of four weeks in advance of the meeting date with additional time required around the holidays. The following is the application deadline, for each Plan Commission Meeting.  This is to help the applicant establish a timeline for proposals.  Deadline schedule assumed all applications are complete for the legal notice publication.  
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The Landmarks Commissions meets on the second Thursday of the month. Applications are typically due a minimum of two weeks in advance of the meeting date with additional time required around the holidays. The following is the application deadline, for each Landmarks Meeting.  This is to help the applicant establish a timeline for proposals.  Deadline schedule assumed all applications are complete for the legal notice publication.  
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Application Deadline                   

(no later than noon)

Date of Plan Commission 

Meeting

Thursday, December 21, 2023 Monday, January 8, 2024

Thursday, January 25, 2024 Monday, February 12, 2024

Thursday, February 22, 2024 Monday, March 11, 2024

Thursday, March 14, 2024 Monday, April 8, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Monday, May 13, 2024

Monday, May 13, 2024 Monday, June 10, 2024

Monday, June 10, 2024 Monday, July 8, 2024

Monday, July 15, 2024 Monday, August 12, 2024

Monday, August 12, 2024 Monday, September 9, 2024

Monday, September 16, 2024 Monday, October 14, 2024

Monday, October 14, 2024 Monday, November 11, 2024

Monday, November 11, 2024 Monday, December 9, 2024

Plan Commission 
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Application Deadline                   

(no later than noon)

Date of Landmarks Meeting

Thursday, January 11, 2024

Thursday, February 8, 2024

Thursday, February 29, 2024 Thursday, March 14, 2024

Thursday, March 28, 2024 Thursday, April 11, 2024

Thursday, April 25, 2024 Thursday, May 9, 2024

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Thursday, June 13, 2024

Friday, June 28, 2024 Thursday, July 11, 2024

Thursday, July 25, 2024 Thursday, August 8, 2024

Thursday, August 29, 2024 Thursday, September 12, 2024

Thursday, September 26, 2024 Thursday, October 10, 2024

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Thursday, November 14, 2024

Wednesday, November 27, 2024 Thursday, December 12, 2024

Landmarks Commission 


